BENKU &2 %I}
AIHAI= 120200/ # 150200/ Z 180200

R SR

[#H2F2]
«TFRABAI Y
. 22|3t glo|Lt

< EAZMOILE 2

o
ng
0x

[¢]3
—_

pal

Job A

°

=2

M o > o
Slok

>~
=

g

MARKETB

A= 2EE VS ZR 717 EH 20| UL FolstM .
OtA| D =B E RXI5HH AESHHIR.
¢HS msto] FA1R.
S5t FHR.

|£2 YoAU AL Fo5HAIR.

2 AtO|E HZ=HFELICE

=

SolAlE2 www.marketb.kr
EOANEZ o|ESHFMR




TIP MARKETB

ZET REO 0|4 RFE HIEA 2lsF AR,

5

s IO AfO| =2, SIS T2 Q) CIE|0| HO[SHRISH ZYurAl2 SUBHLICY,

PART LIST PART LIST

HEADBOARD CENTER SLAT - LVL

A W 1PC D 1PC
FOOTBOARD CENTER SUPPORT LEG

B / 1PC E mmm 3PCS
SIDE RAIL (L&R) SLAT - LVL

C F
HARDWARE LIST HARDWARE LIST
JCBB SCREW M8 x 16MM L BLACKET /

1 (@ 8PCS 7 ' 2PCS

[,

JCBC SCREW M6 x 14MM AJDUSTER M6 X 23MM

2 @) | 4PCs 8 m@ 3PCS
JCBC SCREW M6 x 50MM

3 X 3PCS 5 CARPET ROUND © 4pCS

4 M6 FLAT WASHER 3PCS 10 ALLEN KEY 5 1PC
CSK SCREW M4 x 25MM ALLEN KEY 4

5 «ceeee® | 28PCS|| 11 ) 1PC
CSK SCREW M4 x 16MM

6 <o) 2PCS







